
Iona (0) -vs- Mount St. Mary's (0)
01/28/2024 at Villanova, PA (Pavilion Swim Center)

 
 

 

Date: 01/28/2024
Time: 3:30 PM
Site: Villanova, PA
Venue: Pavilion Swim Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Iona 3 3 3 1 10
Mount St. Mary's 4 1 5 3 13

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:00 MSM G Kailee  Viers
1st 5:00 MSM G Rebecca  Valentine
1st 4:30 ION G Mia Tovar
1st 4:00 MSM G Ana Luisa Cotta
1st 3:00 MSM G Madison Szczublewski
1st 2:00 ION G Jenna Handali
1st 1:03 ION G Jenna Handali
2nd 5:04 MSM G Hannah Sayre
2nd 4:00 ION G Bella Morquecho
2nd 2:00 ION G Bella Morquecho
2nd 1:00 ION G Bella Morquecho
3rd 7:30 MSM G Emily  Van Kerckhove
3rd 7:00 MSM G Emily Myers
3rd 6:00 MSM G Emily Myers
3rd 5:00 ION G Lola Trujillo
3rd 4:00 ION G Lola Trujillo
3rd 4:00 MSM G Riley Thompson
3rd 2:30 MSM G Riley Thompson
3rd 1:00 ION G Sadie Sallas
4th 6:30 MSM G Anita Radaelli
4th 5:50 MSM G Riley Thompson
4th 4:40 MSM G Hannah Sayre
4th 3:30 ION G Sadie Sallas

Team Statistics

ION MSM
Shots 40 13
Goals 10 13
Assists 7 0
Points 17 13
Exclusions 15 0
Steals 9 0
Sprints 4-0 0-4

Penalties
There were no penalty_stats in this game.



Individual
 
 
Iona 10

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Zasha Soler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Lilly  Morris 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
4 Mia Tovar 12 1 0 1 0 4 0 1 0-0
6 Lily Graham 1 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0-0
7 Amelia Gonzalez 3 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 0-0
8 Jenna Handali 5 2 2 4 2 1 0 0 0-0
9 Isabella  Adams 2 0 0 0 3 2 2 0 0-0
10 Addison Collins 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0-0
18 Lola Trujillo 5 2 1 3 1 0 3 0 4-0
20 Sadie Sallas 5 2 0 2 2 2 0 0 0-0
23 Bella Morquecho 4 3 0 3 1 3 1 0 0-0
24 Kaya Hart 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0

Totals 40 10 7 17 15 13 9 1 4-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Lilly  Morris 16:00 5 5
1A Zasha Soler 16:00 8 4

Totals 13 9

Mount St. Mary's 13

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1B Hannah  Keyser 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1a Olivia Fernie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Beatrice Viera 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-4

4
Madison
Szczublewski 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0

5 Robyn Currie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Ana Luisa Cotta 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Kailee  Viers 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Rebecca  Valentine 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Mara Davis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Heather Lock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Anna Kegel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Toria  Peterson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Emily Hatcher 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

14
Emily  Van
Kerckhove 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0

15 Anita Radaelli 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Riley Thompson 3 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Emily Myers 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Hannah Sayre 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Taylor Wilson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Shelby Diaz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Breanna Wood 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 13 13 0 13 0 0 0 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1B Hannah  Keyser 32:00 10 0

Totals 10 0


